
Christiansminde Cannonball 
Walpurgis-løbet - D. 28-04-2024 kl. 10.00 
Startliste/Resultatliste: 
Distance halvmarathon. 
 

1.​ Torben Regni Nielsen 
2.​ Ulla Jorsal 
3.​ Jan Hyldig Jakobsen 
4.​ Katrine Gormsen 
5.​ Lone Gormsen 
6.​ Michael Jepsen 
7.​ Brian Michael Hamann 
8.​ René Ovesen 
9.​ Stephan Most 
10.​Christen Mortensen 
11.​Erhard Hegaard Jensen 
12.​Morten Littau 
13.​Martin Strandby Hansen 
14.​Jan Henriksen  
15.​Lucas Fuglsang  
16.​Simon Løvendahl Christensen  
17.​Rikke Purtoft 
18.​Henrik Purtoft 
19.​Morten Thomsen 
20.​Allan Pihl 
21.​Lars Espersen (Nr.30)  
22.​Morten Møllebæk 
23.​Marlene Vestergaard Sørensen 
24.​Jeanett Bonde Jørgensen 
25.​Jesper Jørgensen 
26.​Kim Hammerich 
27.​Maud Hjortshøj 
28.​Roger Lundberg 
29.​Peter Due Kofoed 
30.​Pia Holst  
31.​Søren Møller Petersen  

 
 



Christiansminde Cannonball Walpurgis-løbet - 28/4 2024 
 

 
 

Distance halvmarathon. 
 

 

1.   Torben Regni Nielsen   2:37:51 17. Rikke Purtoft  2:21:50 

2.   Ulla Jorsal 2:23:39 18. Henrik Purtoft 1:55:52 

3.  Jan Hyldig Jakobsen 1:58:34 19. Morten Thomsen 2:09:22 

4.   Katrine Gormsen 2:00:00 20. Allan Pihl 1:55:40 

5.   Lone Gormsen  2:16:31 21. Lars Espersen (Nr. 30) 1:55:40 

6.   Michael Jepsen 2:08:30 22. Morten Møllebæk 1:56:58 

7.   Brian Michael Hamann 2:37:19 23. Marlene Vestergaard Sørensen 2:17:27 

8.   René Ovesen 2:18:07 24. Jeanett Bonde Jørgensen 2:12:04 

9.   Stephan Most 2:08:24 25. Jesper Jørgensen 2:14:13 

10. Christen Mortensen 2:13:57 26. Kim Hammerich 2:12:05 

11. Erhard Hegaard Jensen 2:17:18 27. Maud Hjortshøj 2:05:09 

12. Morten Littau 2:12:35 28. Roger Lundberg 2:37:19 

13. Martin Strandby Hansen 1:34:44 29. Peter Due Kofoed 2:15:30 

14. Jan Henriksen  1:56:58 30. Pia Holst  2:22:43 

15. Lucas Fuglsang  2:08:24 31. Søren Møller Petersen  1:46:00 

16. Simon Løvendahl Christensen 1:46:10 32.  

 


